
Executive Engineer  (O&M), 
Rihand Hydro Power Station, Pipri, 

P.O.-Turra, Distt.- Sonebhadra (UP) 231221. 
 

NOTICEINVITINGE-TENDER 
TENDER NO: T-09/RPS/2020-21 

1. Name of Supply Complete rewinding and testing of 11/0.4 KV damaged 
copper wound 02 Nos. distribution transformers 
(Capacity: 500 KVA) for RPS, Pipri. 

2. Period of Supply 90 days 
3. Tender No. T-09/RPS/2020-21 
4. Last Date And Time For SubmissionOf E-

Bids (Technical & Financial) 
E-tenderingWebsite 
htpp://etender.up.nic.in 

15/02/2021 at 17:00 Hrs. 

5. Date And Time of Opening of E-bid 
PART-I (Technical Bid) 

 17/02/2021 at 11:00 Hrs. 

6. Date And Time of Opening of E-bid 
PART-II (price Bid) 

To be announced later 

7. Place of Opening of E-Bids Office of Executive Engineer (O&M), Rihand Hydro 
Power Station, Pipri, P.O.-Turra, Distt.- Sonebhadra PIN- 
231221. 

8. Address for communication Executive Engineer (O&M), Rihand Hydro Power Station, 
Pipri, P.O.-Turra, Distt.- Sonebhadra PIN- 231221. 
Phone No- (05446)252032 

9. E-mail address eerpspipri@gmail.com 
10. Bid-document cost Rs. 590.00 (included GST @18%) to be paid through 

RTGS/NEFT in IDBI Bank, Renukoot, Account No.: 
0035104000162609, Branch Code: 000035, IFSC Code: 
IBKL0000035 Name: EEEGD U.P.JAL VIDYUT 
NIGAM LTD, Pipri, Sonebhadra 

11. Earnest money Rs.10,000.00 (Rs. Ten Thousand) only to be paid through 
RTGS/NEFT in SBI Bank, Pipri, Turra, Sonebhadra, 
Account No.11575532019 Branch Code: 5469 IFSC 
Code: SBIN0005469 Name: EE EGD JAL VIDYUT 
NIGAM LTD, Pipri, Sonebhadra 

 

 

 


